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Confidentiality & Disclaimer

This presentation incorporates information contained in the interim results announcement (the “Results
Announcement”) for the six months ended 30 June 2018 of SinoMedia Holding Limited (the “Company”).
This presentation should be read in conjunction with the Results Announcement and is qualified in its
entirety by the more detailed information and financial information contained in the Results
Announcement.

Other than the information contained in the Results Announcement, you may not reproduce or distribute
this presentation, in whole or in part, and you may not disclose any of the contents of this presentation or
use any information herein for any purpose without the Company’s prior written consent. You hereby
agree to the foregoings by accepting delivery of this presentation.

The contents of this presentation have not been reviewed or approved by any regulatory authority in
Hong Kong or elsewhere. The contents of this presentation are not investment, legal or tax advice. You are
advised to exercise caution in perusing the contents of this presentation. If you are in any doubt about any
of the contents of this presentation, you should obtain independent professional advice.
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Outlook
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Keynotes in 1H2018

* Net profit increased by 340% year-on-year to RMB 42 million
e Revenue increased by 19% year-on-year to RMB 819 million
* Leading market share of TV advertising

TV media resources of 10 programs on CCTV-1, CCTV-2, CCTV-4, CCTV-7,
and all advertising resources of CCTV-9

e Strengthen development in content and creative production

SinoMedia’



Deneimace Davwnes
DUISINESSS ReView

TV media resources rha,‘a%/ment (M

S
Integrated con‘lmunication servi
y - ! \ \ -

/ \

Content operations

Digital marketing and Internet media

SinoMedia’

\
\

RM)

\




TV media resources management (MRM)

Exclusively underwritten 5,502 minutes of advertising time

Di Yi Shi Jian

China Economic
Forum

Across the Strait
Focus Today

Other time slots
package

Zhi Fu Jing

Daily
Agricultural News

Focus on the
Three Agricultural

Issues
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All programs on
CCTV-9

in CCTV-1, CCTV-2, CCTV-4, CCTV-7 and all ad resources of CCTV-9

SinoMedia



MRM clientele

2018 2017

pn Tourism & City image mm Automobile & Transportation M Real estate & Building materials

m Consumer Goods pu Finance & Insurance mm Others
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Integrated communication services (ICS)
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Content operations
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Documentary Creative production Film & movies
operation of commercial ads investment
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Digital Marketing & Internet media
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lotour.com

SinoMedia

Self-developed intelligent programming
advertising placement platform

Modern agricultural information
service platform

Healthy lifestyle video interaction
platform

Website of traveling inspiration
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Financial Review

Financial summary

Segment revenue,
Strict expenses @I\
Healthy balance sheet

Trade debtors in control

Cash flows
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Financial summary

(RMB '000)
Revenue 819,066 689,058 +19%
Gross profit 149,096 94,325 +58%
Gross profit margin (%) 18.2% 13.7% 4.5pts
Profit from operations 67,898 18,579 +265%
Profit attributable to equity shareholders 41,882 9,518 +340%
Basic earnings per share (RMB) 0.082 0.018 +356%
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Segment revenue

2017

MRM - Revenue Core TV programmes ad time
RMB Million
2018
Minutes Acquired 3,615
Minutes Sold 2,336

1H2014  1H2015 1H2016  1H2017 1H2018

SinoMedia

3,554

1,811

13



Segment revenue

Six months ended 30 June

(RMB “000) 2017 Change
ICS - Turnover 459,784 353,098 +30%
ICS - Revenue

(after netting off procurement 28,864 48,723 -41%
cost under IFRS)
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Segment revenue

Six months ended 30 June

(RMB ‘000) 2017 Change
Content operations 4,098 18,308 -78%
Digital marketing

-69
& Internet media BT SRR 4
Rental income 28,853 22,945 +26%
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Strict expenses control

(RMB '000)
Total operating expenses as a % of revenue 9.9% 11.6%
Selling & marketing expenses 29,631 27,235
as a % of revenue 3.6% 4.0%
General & administrative expenses 51,940 52,724
as a % of revenue 6.3% 7.6%
Included in Cost & Expenses:
- Depreciation & Amortisation 13,383 13,523
- Impairment losses on doubtful debts 5,418 3,741
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Healthy balance sheet

(RMB '000)

Cash and cash equivalents

Trade debtors (net of impairment)
Current assets

Total assets

Current liabilities

Net assets

SinoMedia’

570,881

189,368

1,284,129

2,131,847

568,185

1,563,662

678,791

147,292

1,323,330

2,183,465

608,027

1,575,438
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Trade debtors in control

(RMB '000)

Neither past due nor impaired

Less than 6 months past due

More than 6 months but
less than 12 months past due

More than 12 months past due

Trade debtors (net of impairment losses)

Turnover days

112,012

58,602

3,713

15,041

189,368

37

99,794

19,517

18,142

9,839

147,292

32
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Cash flows

(RMB '000)
Net cash (used in)/ generated from operating activities (102,558) 132,077
Net cash generated from investing activities 7,194 1,046
Net cash used in financing activities (12,227) (73,274)
Net change in cash and cash equivalents (107,591) 59,849
Cash and cash equivalents at 1 January 678,791 552,531
Effect of exchange rate changes (319) (203)
Cash and cash equivalents at 30 June 570,881 612,177
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Improve operating efficiency and financial management efficiency

20



	幻灯片编号 1
	幻灯片编号 2
	幻灯片编号 3
	幻灯片编号 4
	幻灯片编号 5
	幻灯片编号 6
	幻灯片编号 7
	幻灯片编号 8
	幻灯片编号 9
	幻灯片编号 10
	幻灯片编号 11
	幻灯片编号 12
	幻灯片编号 13
	幻灯片编号 14
	幻灯片编号 15
	幻灯片编号 16
	幻灯片编号 17
	幻灯片编号 18
	幻灯片编号 19
	幻灯片编号 20

